Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PivoT

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BOMAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

Marka

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

169,00

199,00

210,00

249,00

309,00

399,00

149,00

179,00

190,00

209,00

219,00

229,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 0 270,00 USD
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIvOT

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 299,00 USD



